
HIPPO-kisat 23.5.2012 Urheilupuistossa 

P7 40 m 

  1.      Arto Hotokka                                                                8,33 

  2.      Jose Löytty                                                                 8,51 

  3.      Juho Lappalainen                                                            8,64 

  4.      Mikko Haponen                                                               8,68 

  5.      Lauri Itäkunnas                                                             8,84 

  6.      Benjamin Loimi                                                              8,96 

  7.      Aaro Tuomi                                                                  9,09 

  8.      Joona Kuismala                                                              9,19 

  9.      Tomi Pappila                                                                9,23 

 10.      Niki Heikkinen                                                              9,25 

 11.      Tuomas Kolehmainen                                                          9,36 

 12.      Miko Hammaren                                                               9,85 

 13.    0 Nooa Metso                                                                  9,87 

 

Erä 1                 

  1.      Juho Lappalainen                                                            8,64 

  2.      Mikko Haponen                                                               8,68 

  3.      Lauri Itäkunnas                                                             8,84 

  4.      Joona Kuismala                                                              9,19 

  5.      Tomi Pappila                                                                9,23 

  6.      Tuomas Kolehmainen                                                          9,36 

  7.    0 Nooa Metso                                                                  9,87 

 

Erä 2                 

  1.      Arto Hotokka                                                                8,33 

  2.      Jose Löytty                                                                 8,51 

  3.      Benjamin Loimi                                                              8,96 

  4.      Aaro Tuomi                                                                  9,09 

  5.      Niki Heikkinen                                                              9,25 



  6.      Miko Hammaren                                                               9,85 

 

P7 Pituus 2005                

  1.      Juuso Pulkkinen                                                             2,37                 

          2,37 

               

  2.      Alex Väisänen                                                               2.08                 

          2,08 

               

  3.      Axel Kirjalainen                                                            1,78                 

          1,78 

               

  4.      Elmeri Lipiäinen                                                            1,67                 

          1,67 

               

          Teeo Pulliainen                                                              DNS                 

         

P7 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Konsta Teiskonen                                                           16,71 

          16,71 

  2.      Luukas Nieminen                                                            15,95 

          15,95 

  3.      Esa Hyvönen                                                                13,83 

          13,83 

  4.      Nuutti Kokkola                                                              8,66 

           8,66 

 

P8 40 m 

  1.    0 Tuomas Tontti                                                               7,59 

  2.      Tuukka Matikainen                                                           7,79 

  3.      Aapo Pulkkinen                                                              7,84 



  4.      Severi Hämäläinen                                                           7,92 

  5.      Eelis Valjakka                                                              8,55 

  6.      Samu Tulla                                                                  8,73 

  7.      Eemil Heiskanen                                                            10,64 

 

P8 Pituus 

  1.      Tomi Hytönen                                                                2,72                 

          2,72 

               

  2.      Miro Koponen                                                                2,67                 

          2,67 

               

          Toni Paakkari                                                                DNS                 

 

P9 40 m 

  1.      Olli Waris                                                                  6,94 

  2.      Aapo Hotokka                                                                7,50 

  3.      Werneri Marttinen                                                           7,51 

  4.      Veeti Häkkänen                                                              7,55 

  5.      Sebastian Back                                                              8,20 

 

P9 Pituus 

  1.      Aaro Hyvönen                                                                2,75                 

          2,75 

               

  2.      Jere Koponen                                                                2,60                 

          2,60 

               

  3.      Arttu Väisänen                                                              2,53                 

          2,53 

               



 

P9 Pallonheitto 

 

  1.      Kosti Kuismala                                                              1,20 

           1,20 

          Leevi Luhanko                                                                DNS 

         

P10 60 m 2002                  

  1.      Mikko Kurronen                                                             10,53 

  2.      Henry Reponen                                                              11,57 

 

P10 Pituus 

  1.      Eetu Pulkkinen                                                              3.32                 

          3,32 

               

  2.      Niko Hytönen                                                                3.23                 

          3,23 

               

  3.    0 Aapo Ryhänen                                                                3.08                 

          3,08 

               

          Henry Reponen                                                                DNS                 

 

P10 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Miika Nieminen                                                             27,90 

          27,90 

          Henry Reponen                                                                DNS 

 

T7 40 m 

  1.      Elina Hokkanen                                                              8,90 

  2.      Saaga Attenberg                                                             9,09 



  3.      Iiris Hokkanen                                                              9,14 

  4.      Lotta Häkkänen                                                              9,28 

  5.      Alina Valjakka                                                              9,33 

  6.      Emilia Hänninen                                                             9,38 

  7.      Tiia Vuorilahti                                                             9,72 

  8.      Milla Kämppi                                                                9,96 

  9.      Silja Hämäläinen                                                           10,01 

 10.      Nina Onnelainen                                                            10,21 

 11.      Maiju Kauppinen                                                            10,63 

 12.      Lotta Valjakka                                                             10,71 

 

Erä 1                 

  1.      Elina Hokkanen                                                              8,90 

  2.      Iiris Hokkanen                                                              9,14 

  3.      Emilia Hänninen                                                             9,38 

  4.      Milla Kämppi                                                                9,96 

  5.      Nina Onnelainen                                                            10,21 

  6.      Lotta Valjakka                                                             10,71 

 

Erä 2                 

  1.      Saaga Attenberg                                                             9,09 

  2.      Lotta Häkkänen                                                              9,28 

  3.      Alina Valjakka                                                              9,33 

  4.      Tiia Vuorilahti                                                             9,72 

  5.      Silja Hämäläinen                                                           10,01 

  6.      Maiju Kauppinen                                                            10,63 

 

T7 Pituus 

  1.      Tilda Simula                                                                2,12                 

          2,12 

               



  2.    0 Loviisa Ryhänen                                                             1,67                 

          1,67 

               

  3.    0 Tilda Siitari                                                               1,65                 

          1,65 

               

  4.    0 Emmi Turunen                                                                1,45                 

          1,45 

               

  5.    0 Nea Kyllästinen                                                             1,18                 

          1,18 

               

        0 Kokki Lumia                                                                  DNS                 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Taru Jämsä                                                                  5,92 

           5,92 

  2.      Lotta Wasenius                                                              5,16 

           5,16 

  3.      Silja Suomela                                                               4,60 

           4,60 

 

T8 40 m 

  1.      Selja Korpelainen                                                           7,94 

  2.      Iiris Jämsä                                                                 8,08 

  3.      Aili Hone                                                                   8,13 

  4.      Anna-Leena Malewicz                                                         8,38 

  5.      Tytti Saukkonen                                                             8,50 

  6.      Vilma Karjalainen                                                           8,55 

  7.      Silla Lampinen                                                              8,70 

  8.      Anna Läntinen                                                               9,11 



  9.      Iiris Läntinen                                                              9,22 

 10.    0 Sofia Parkkonen                                                             9,50 

 11.      Erika Laine                                                                 9,58 

 12.      Joanna Ulmala                                                               9,68 

 

Erä 1                 

  1.      Aili Hone                                                                   8,13 

  2.      Silla Lampinen                                                              8,70 

  3.      Anna Läntinen                                                               9,11 

  4.      Iiris Läntinen                                                              9,22 

  5.    0 Sofia Parkkonen                                                             9,50 

  6.      Erika Laine                                                                 9,58 

 

Erä 2                 

  1.      Selja Korpelainen                                                           7,94 

  2.      Iiris Jämsä                                                                 8,08 

  3.      Anna-Leena Malewicz                                                         8,38 

  4.      Tytti Saukkonen                                                             8,50 

  5.      Vilma Karjalainen                                                           8,55 

  6.      Joanna Ulmala                                                               9,68 

 

T8 Pituus 

  1.      Eveliina Kaukoranta                                                         2,77                 

          2,77 

               

 

T8 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Aino Salmela                                                               14,71 

          14,71 

  2.      Miia Kaihola                                                               10,88 

          10,88 



  3.      Wiivi-Maria Kasanen                                                         9,59 

           9,59 

  4.      Mianna Marttinen                                                            8,42 

           8,42 

  5.      Nina Onnelainen                                                             6,04 

           6,04 

 

T9 40 m 

  1.      Eerika Nurminen                                                             8,17 

  2.      Sara Lukkarinen                                                             8,56 

 

T9 Pituus 

  1.      Sofia Siitari                                                               2,87                 

          2,87 

               

  2.      Veera Määttä                                                                2,30                 

          2,30 

               

  3.    0 Linnea Ryhänen                                                              2,06                 

          2,06 

               

          Kerttu Ihalainen                                                             DNS                 

         

T9 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Nea Hasa                                                                   10,77 

          10,77 

  2.      Viivi Wasenius                                                              3,50 

           3,50 

 

 

 



T10 60 m 

  1.      Aino Turunen                                                               10,81 

  2.      Jenni Palhokumpu                                                           11,41 

 

T10 Pituus 

  1.      Siiri Jämsä                                                                 2,72                 

          2,72 

               

  2.      Sari Piiroinen                                                              2,70                 

          2,70 

 

T10 Pallonheitto 

  1.      Sofia Suomela                                                              13,55 

          13,55 

  2.      Tuija Korpelainen                                                          11,95 

          11,95 

  3.      Eveliina Hokkanen                                                           3,10 

           3,10 


